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Table 16 Remittance from Mainland China To Taiwan

(Unit) (US$100 millions)
Period Amount Growth rate Cumulation

2002-2004 577.58
2005 467.81 39.05 1,045.39
2006 725.71 55.13 1,771.10
2007 930.42 28.21 2,701.52
2008 1,192.03 28.12 3,893.55
2009 1118.28 -6.19 5,011.83
2010

1 Jan. 108.50 79.07 5,120.33

2 Feb. 69.94 -16.14 5,190.27

3 Mar. 134.06 35.10 5,324.33

4 Apr. 102.44 31.96 5,426.77

5 May 97.99 33.34 5,524.76

6 Jun 132.37 45.93 5,657.13

7  Jul. 123.75 35.33 5,780.88

8 Aug. 129.01 42.33 5,909.89

1-8 898.06 34.62
Jan.-Aug. : ’
Total 5,909.89
14
2.

Note: 1.The source is same as table 14.

2.Growth rate is the year-on-year growth rate.

Source:Financial Supervisory Commission, Executive Yuan, ROC.
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